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KK-Königsschießen 2022 
Ergebnisliste 

 
KK-Schützenkönig  Weiß, Theresa 59,0 Teiler 
KK-Vizekönig  Demmel, Peter 93,3 Teiler 
    
KK-Jugendkönig  Doubrawa, Amelie 176,2 Teiler 
KK-Jugendkönig Vize  Fischer, Jonas 336,9 Teiler 

 
 

Ehrenscheibe geg. von Demmel, Sabine  
 gew. von Wagner, Barbara      133,3 Teiler 

 
 
 

Beteiligung: 
 

Klasse männlich weiblich gesamt 
    
Schüler    
Jugend  1                  2              3 
Junioren  1 1 
Herren/DamenI 6 4 10 
Herren/DamenII 2 1 3 
Herren/DamenIII 
Herren/DamenIV 

6 
11 

 6 
11 

    
Gesamtschützen 26 8 34 

 
KK-Gewehr  28 Schützen 
KK-Pistole    6 Schützen 
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